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Women / 7 / L7 d2 grp1
Session: DS2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacquelyn Moran7172
Airborne - CA

9.400 9.000 9.4509.650 37.500
3 7T 1 2T 1 

1 

Alyson Peragine7204
KMC Gymnastics - PA

9.475 9.500 9.0509.000 37.025
2 2 4 6 2 

2 

Maya Belanger7219
SCEGA - CA

9.150 9.250 8.6509.200 36.250
6 4 2 12 3 

3 

Lexi Palka7206
MiltonSpringers-CAN

8.800 9.300 8.8509.150 36.100
12 3 3 9 4 

4 

Karlee Taylor7188
American - CA

8.925 9.000 9.4508.400 35.775
10 7T 8T 2T 5 

5 

Mya Wilson7199
EastBay - CA

9.050 9.550 8.7008.400 35.700
7 1 8T 11 6 

6 

Gianna Vallone7191
Berks East - PA

9.000 9.200 9.1507.800 35.150
8 5 12 5 7 

7 

Caylan Anderson7210
Reflex - TX

9.325 8.050 8.7508.800 34.925
4 12 5 10 8 

8 

Karsyn Foster7192
Discover - TX

8.600 8.600 9.2008.500 34.900
14 9 7 4 9 

9 

Megan Rodriguez7216
Reflex - TX

9.550 7.200 9.5008.350 34.600
1 13 10 1 10 

10 

Riley Wilson7226
SCEGA - CA

8.750 9.150 8.9007.600 34.400
13 6 13 8 11 

11 

Alyssa Kubota7243
AGA - CA

8.900 8.200 8.2008.750 34.050
11 10 6 14 12 

12 

Abigail Grillo7189
Berks East - PA

8.950 8.100 8.4007.200 32.650
9 11 14 13 13 

13 

Hannah Johnston7214
Reflex - TX

9.225 0.000 9.0008.150 26.375
5 14 11 7 14 

14 
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